SEVERN TRENT SERVICS

PAGE 02/02 #aye o vi i⇒

From: TIMOTHY TIMMERMAN To: MIKE MORIN

Date: 8/16/96 Time: 2:25:60 PM

Water Tariff Page No. 2 Revision Date \_//

## SECTION 1.0 - RATE SCHEDULE

## Section 1.01 - Rates

, ,					* *	1 <b>L</b> #31	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· .	, ,		, ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
naghiretage: 1	Victer S	ruspa). M <del>om</del>	egra Mitter	gita mga barangan yang T	Monin	IA MIDIO	District Capital		in the second	Ga	llonage	Charge
				,	ı						_	
	5/8" or	3/4".		_15.00_	(INCLUDINO	O GALLON	(S)		1774			
( n )	1"		'' , <del>'''''''</del>	_37.50_				· .	granina		-	1000 galloris
. •	1 1/2		-	_75.00_			•		• •	•	SATUS FOR S	il meter sizes
:	2"			120.00_ 225.00			•				•	
		H 40 - 40 -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	223.00_ 375.00	in graing j			e de Como de	en e		A Maria	ष क्रिन् <i>ष</i>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	***************************************								٠.	
	;	•			•	Ŧ (	;			,	•	
	ا پوسوم د د او	i. Artika gati	in in the second	: <u></u>	Santon Company		11 . 35	400 a 4 p 2	والمعارض المعارف		wange d	
Andrew Control	REQUI	LATO	RY ASSESS ATORY ASSESSA	MENT	energia. Han emperen	a îstă îstă și și să Referente com tă	er en	FOR BETAI	ngga kana sangga. Kalibara sangga	কার্নির ক'ল । জন্ম	*	_1.0%_
A STATE	्सा ।	WATER S	BRYKEE ONLY,	HALL BE CO	LLECTED TA	OM EACH R	STAIL CUST	OMER.		. 4 64 6 6 6 6 1	S 2003	એ તેમના પ્રાપ્ત ?
,	, ' Martina	1 00	Miscellane	ona Essa					•	No.	4	
	26cHON	1.04	v						٠ .	•		
	TAP F	EÈ	Associa Mistra	Nagional Lateratura		era estat til som man en en en en en en	*****			e de la Companya de La Companya de la Co	\$	500.00
. ,		THE TAP	FRE IS BASED O	N THE AVER	AGE OF THE	UTILITY'S A	ACTUAL COS	T FOR MAT	ERIALS			-
	•	AUID LAS	L'ANTERNATION (MAINTENANTE LA LINE AND	Arts Contrast.	1 1 11 110							• • • •
	RECO	NNEC	TION FEE	والمواؤى إهراق	n (mil	3 /						
Table 1991 All March 1991	er i de e. Araberter	THE REC	ONNECT FEE W STOMER WHO H	il be char As been dis	CONNECTED	POR THE P	an he resid Dilowing b	raij Basons:	la la la calendada La la calendada la	e de la companya de La companya de la co		र ने १९ स्ट्रेड्डिट आहे. १८८८ - इ.स.च्या १८४४
	•					***					#	26.00
•		a)	Non paym									_25.00_ 25.00
	•	b)	Customer'					• • • • · ·		H & V X * 1		23.00_
4			434 44 172224 7427	Control of the contro								
•	TRAN										. S	25.00_
Salara Par	م الکی بیشان کیا	THE SAN	nsfer fee wil De sekvice loc	ATKON WHEE	ed for chai Resthe serv	ice is not i	DISCOMMECT	KD.		i i grada	en Marijanista Marijanista	
न विद्यार्थन विदेशाया	•				• .						64 A	OD EE
	LATE	CHAR	ME PENALTY M	A PAR MATH	ON DELENC	ATENT BULL	RIT MAYN	OT BE APP	LIED	ાક એ કિંદીકો કે જારાન્સ	32.11	JUKJM
11. 1997 Harrista		TO ANY	BALANCE TO W	HICH THE PE	nalty was	APPLIED IN	A PREVIOUS	s Billing.		•		
	To Walker 10	Pe & 47774	entrew e	LLADCE							¢	15.00
·u -	KEIU.	KNED	CHECK C	nakue	* * * * *,	in a night sign				.#,* •	· • ¥	A. OF 1 OF ST
	CUST	OMER	DEPOSIT	(Maximu	ım \$50)						\$	50.00
•												
national section in the section of t	METE	R TES	T FEE (act	ual cost o	of testing	the mete	r up to)	រស្នាធាន (ស. <u>ពីសាស្ត្រី</u>	and a second	ere en la serie de la companya de l La companya de la companya de	\$	_25.00_
		THIS PE	may be char ar period and	BED IF A CIL THIS TEST IN	stomer req Idicates th	ursts a se at the me	cond mete Ter 18 reco	r test wit Rding acc	HIN A URATELY.	en eksternis. Kongressi	e Tanana	The state of the s

RATES LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE ONLY IF THIS PAGE HAS TNRCC APPROVAL STAMP copy to

## ROUND ROCK RANCH PUD UTILITY COMPANY, INC. NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS OF RATES EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2002

The Texas Commission on Environmental Quality did not receive protests from 10% of the customers during the statutory comment period for the recently noticed rate increase. This rate increase was effective as proposed without hearing according to Section 13.187 of the Texas Water Code.

The following rates were effective on July 1, 2002:

## SECTION 1.0 - RATE SCHEDULE

	Sewer					
Meter Size	Monthly Minimum Charge	Gallonage Charge				
5/8" or 3/4"	\$15.00 (Includes 0 gallons)	\$ <u>2.95</u> per 1000 gallons				
Volume charges are detected following months: <u>Nov</u>	ermined based on average consumption ember, December, January	n for winter period which includes the				
Cash X , Check X THE UTILITY MAY R	The utility will accept the following for the control of the contr	, Other (specify) DMAY REFUSE TO ACCEPT PAYMENTS MADE				
REGULATORY ASSESTED	SMENT RE THE UTILITY TO COLLECT A PEE OF ONE	PERCENT OF THE RETAIL MONTHLY BILL.				
Section 1.02 - Miscellaneous Fees						
TAP FEE COVERS TH	IE UTILITY'S COSTS FOR MATERIALS AND LA ADDITIONAL FEE TO COVER UNIQUE COSTS	BOR TO INSTALL A STANDARD RESIDENTIAL IS PERMITTED IF LISTED ON THIS TARIFF.				
		RESTORED TO A CUSTOMER WHO HAS BEEN EASONS LISTED UNDER SECTION 2.0 OF THIS				
		\$25.00 ,\$25.00				
THE TRANSFER FEE	WILL BE CHARGED FOR CHANGING AN ACCO E IS NOT DISCONNECTED	UNT NAME AT THE SAME SERVICE LOCATION				
LATE CHARGE (EITHE TCEQ RULES ALLOV NOT BE APPLIED TO	R \$5.00 OR 10% OF THE BILL)  WA ONE-TIME PENALTY TO BE CHARGED ON DANY BALANCE TO WHICH THE PENALTY W	DELINQUENT BILLS. A LATE CHARGE MAY VAS APPLIED IN A PREVIOUS BILLING.				
RETURNED CHECK C RETURNED CHECK	HARGE CHARGES MUST BE BASED ON THE UTILITY	"S DOCUMENTABLE COST. \$15.00				

Round Rock Ranch PUD Utility Company, Inc.	Sewer Utility Tariff Page 2
CUSTOMER DEPOSIT RESIDENTIAL (Maximum \$50)	\$ <u>50.<b>0</b>0</u>
COMMERCIAL & NON-RESIDENTIAL DEPOSIT	1/6TH OF ESTIMATED ANNUAL BELL
GOVERNMENTAL TESTING, INSPECTION AND COSTS SUR WHEN AUTHORIZED IN WRITING BY THRCC AND AFTER NOTICE TO C	
RATES TO RECOVER INCREASED COSTS FOR INSPECTION FRES AND	) WATER TESTING. [30 TAC 291.21(K) <b>(Z)]</b>
LINE EXTENSION AND CONSTRUCTION CHARGES:  REFER TO SECTION 3.0-EXTENSION POLICY FOR TERMS, CON  CONSTRUCTION IS NECESSARY TO PROVIDE SERVICE.	DITIONS, AND CHARGES WHEN NEW